., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Linda McDowall

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Linda McDowall
Postcode

Date of birth January 1955
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

LANARKSHIRE COMMUNITY TRUST
FORGEWOOD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
IZON LANDSCAPING LIMITED

IZON SECURITY LIMITED
FORGEWOOD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

IZON LANDSCAPING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC137681
SC124577
SC118451
SC115537
SC124577

SC118451

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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900258551

900258551

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/04/1992
12/09/1991
01/08/1990
01/08/1990
25/04/1990

01/09/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date

08/01/1993
08/01/1993

08/01/1993

08/01/1993

30/05/1990

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



